e —

)9 p16 DNVguaze &)y (gleisl)




Fiber Optic Products

Outdoor Cable ........ccocceririrninriiicnns 1
FTTA Cable ....cooocirrrirriree e 2
Indoor Cable .......c.cccvvurmrirnrisnnnieniiaennnne 2
Bare Fiber Core .......cccoveimninerrnee 3
MPO/MTP Solutions .......cccccvvmerinnrinnnne 3
AOC & DAC Cables ........cccoceenerrcnercannns 3
Outdoor Cable Assembly ...........ccccuueeen. 4
Fixed Attenuator ...........cccoeenimniiiiciiannns 4
Waterproof Adapter .......cccccccerreicmeernnninnes

Hybrid Adapter .........ccccocveiniiiniiinniinninns 5
Standard Adapter ..........ccoeeiiiiiiiiieennen. 5
Field Assembly Connector..........cccceuuuen 5
Standard Connector ...........cccccevunnnnnnne 5
Standard Patch Cord ............ccceueennenneen. 6
HD LC Patch Cord ........cccocmriminriirinnnnes 6
Multi-Core(Pre-Term) Patch Cord .......... 6
Armoured Patch Cord .........cccvcueviiunnnne 6
WDM ...t 7
FBT & PLC Splitter .......cccevererinnieninncnnnnn 7
Variable Attenuator ...........cccccceiiinnneenn. 7
Distribution BoX ......c.ccccvviermniimnieniiinnnnnns 7
e e ] P e S S SO DO RO

Heat-Shrinkable Sleeve ..........ccccocurvnnen 8
FTTH Mini Terminal BoX .......ccccuvvcuenennnns 8

Splice ClOSUre ......cccoecvceerricrer s 9



N SYMICO
7 92100

SUMICO LABORATORY

ber Optic Cable

LSZH Sheath
FRP/Steel Convered Member
by copper —
FRPlSteel e by copper
Fiber
Fiber

FTTH Flat Drop Cable FTTH Flat Drop Cable(Self-Support)

Mental Strengthen Member
B - i S— Out Sheath
Aramid Yarn
- Tight Buffer

FTTH Non-metal Central Loose Tube Out Cable FTTH Round Cable(Self-Suppot)

Out Sheath Out Sheath
Corrugated Steel Tape orrugated Steel Tape
Water blocking System Water blocking System
Loose Tube Loose Tube
) [ ¥-Stectwireparalielmember e —— tool-wire parallelmember
) Filling Compound Filling Compound
Fiber Ribbon Fiber

GYXTW GYDXTW

Mental Strengthen Member Mental Strengthen Member

Gallus

& Out Sheath

Out Sheath

Gorrugated Stoei Tape Corrugated Steel Tape

Water blocking System Water blocking System

Steel-wireparallelmember Loose Tube

Loose Tube Fiber

Fiber
Out Sheath Out Sheath
Corrugated Steel Tape Corrugatedteel Tape
E-GI Inner sheath

Water blocking System

ass

Loose Tube et

FRP Strength Member —-_‘ oose Tube

Filling Compound FRP Strength Member
er

GYFTS GYFTY53

Out Sheath
Corrugated Steel Tape

Filling Compound
Fiber

GYTS GYTAS53

Out Sheath
Corrugated Steel Tape
Loose Tt

_;-_ Water blockmg System
Fiber

GYXTS ADSS

Out Sheath

Non-Metsl Member
Filling Compound
Fiber




N\ SUMICO
% 89.00u0

SUMICO LABORATORY

FTTA Cable

LSZH Outer Jacket
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Bare Fiber Core
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MPO/MTP Fiber Optic Solutions
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MPO/MTP Harness Cable

MPO/MTP Cassette
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MPO/MTP Patch Panel

AOC & Dac Cables

SFP & QSFP Modules 100G QSFP28 AOC — 56G AOC Cable
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25SFP28 AOC 100G QSFP28 to 4SFP DAC 40G QSFP+ AOC 56G DAC Cable 100G QSFP28 DAC
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10G SFP+ DAC Flat Cable ———— 25G SFP28 DAC ———— 40G QSFP+ to 4SFP DAC 40G QSFP+ DAC

Outdoor Fiber Optic Cable Assembly

- e %

IPFX-LC IPFX-SC IPFX-MPO FULLAXS NSN
ODVA-LC ODVA-SC ODVA-MPO OoDLC CPRI
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Hoptic Mini SC PTLC

Fixed Fiber Optic Attenuator
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FC Plug Attenuator ~ SC Plug Attenuator  LC Plug Attenuator ST Plug Attenuator MU Plug Attenuator

WaterProof Fiber Optic Adapter
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Hybrid Fiber Optic Adapter
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FC-SC,FC-ST,SC-ST Adapter ST(F)-LC(F)Adapter SC(F)-LC(F)Adapter FC(F)-LC(F) Adapter SC(M)-LC(F) Adapter

Standard Fiber Optic Adapter
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LC Adapter SC Adapter FC Adapter ST Adapter MU Adapter
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MPO Adapter MTRJ Adapter E2000 Adapter FC,SC,ST,LC Bare Adapter SMA Adapter
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LC Adapter With Shutter Cap SC Adapter With Shutter Cap Fiber Optic KeyStone

Field Assembly Optical Connector(Fast Connector)
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LC Type FC Type ST Type SC Type-1 SC Type-2
Standard Fiber Optic Connector
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DIN Connector SMA Connector E2000 Connector MTRJ Connector D4 Connector
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Standard Fiber Optic Patch Cord
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Duplex Patch Cord Simplex Patch Cord

HD LC Fiber Optic Patch Cord
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Multi-Core(Pre-Term) Fiber Optic Patch Cord

BreakOut Pigtail Bundle Pigtail Bundle Pigtail Ribbon Pigtail 12 Core Pre-Term
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24Core Pre-Term Pre-Term With Pulling Eye

Armoured Fiber Optic Patch Cord
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Adjustable fiber disc

Armoured Cable Simplex/Duplex/MultiCore Armoured Patch Cord
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CWDM LGX CWDMLGXRackMounted 40CH AWG DWDM
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FBT & PLC Fiber Optic Splitter
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ABS Package PLC
Variable Fiber Optic Attenuator

Ribbon Fiber PLC Steel Package PLC

Inline VOA LC VOA SC VOA FC VOA ST VOA
Fiber Optic Distribution Box
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Fiber Optic Patch Panel
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Fiber Optic Adapter Plate
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OTB-006 OTB-007 OTB-008

Fiber Optic Heat-Shrinkable Sleeve
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Cable Sleeve

—— Single Fiber Sleeve Ribbon Fiber Sleeve

FTTH Mini Terminal Box
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FTTH Mini Terminal Box
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Spllce Closure
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Doom Splice Closure

Inline Splice Closure
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Sumico Co.
No.13, Jahansouz St. ,
Larestan St. , Tehran, Iran
Tel: 021- 43614000
info@sumico.ir
WWW.Sumico.ir
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